

BEST WESTERN PLUS All Suites Inn
500 Ocean Street
Santa Cruz, CA 95060
831-458-9898

Folio#: 134242**CRS # 447512065****Dunlop, Katherine****x****X, X X****Company: BOOKING.COM****Room: 104****Arrival: 4/18/2013****Departure: 4/27/2013**

Trans #	Date	Posting Description	Charges	Payments	Balance
445236	4/18/2013	Rm: 104 User Override	\$110.00	\$0.00	\$110.00
445237	4/18/2013	Countywide Tourism Assessment	\$1.50	\$0.00	\$111.50
445238	4/18/2013	Occupancy/Transient Tax	\$11.00	\$0.00	\$122.50
445239	4/18/2013	TOURIST TAX	\$0.06	\$0.00	\$122.56
445517	4/19/2013	Rm: 104 User Override	\$110.00	\$0.00	\$232.56
445518	4/19/2013	Countywide Tourism Assessment	\$1.50	\$0.00	\$234.06
445519	4/19/2013	Occupancy/Transient Tax	\$11.00	\$0.00	\$245.06
445520	4/19/2013	TOURIST TAX	\$0.06	\$0.00	\$245.12
445864	4/20/2013	Rm: 104 User Override	\$110.00	\$0.00	\$355.12
445865	4/20/2013	Countywide Tourism Assessment	\$1.50	\$0.00	\$356.62
445866	4/20/2013	Occupancy/Transient Tax	\$11.00	\$0.00	\$367.62
445867	4/20/2013	TOURIST TAX	\$0.06	\$0.00	\$367.68
446244	4/21/2013	Rm: 104 User Override	\$110.00	\$0.00	\$477.68
446245	4/21/2013	Countywide Tourism Assessment	\$1.50	\$0.00	\$479.18
446246	4/21/2013	Occupancy/Transient Tax	\$11.00	\$0.00	\$490.18
446247	4/21/2013	TOURIST TAX	\$0.06	\$0.00	\$490.24
446446	4/22/2013	Rm: 104 User Override	\$110.00	\$0.00	\$600.24
446447	4/22/2013	Countywide Tourism Assessment	\$1.50	\$0.00	\$601.74
446448	4/22/2013	Occupancy/Transient Tax	\$11.00	\$0.00	\$612.74
446449	4/22/2013	TOURIST TAX	\$0.06	\$0.00	\$612.80
446639	4/23/2013	Rm: 104 User Override	\$110.00	\$0.00	\$722.80
446640	4/23/2013	Countywide Tourism Assessment	\$1.50	\$0.00	\$724.30
446641	4/23/2013	Occupancy/Transient Tax	\$11.00	\$0.00	\$735.30
446642	4/23/2013	TOURIST TAX	\$0.06	\$0.00	\$735.36
446880	4/24/2013	Rm: 104 User Override	\$110.00	\$0.00	\$845.36
446881	4/24/2013	Countywide Tourism Assessment	\$1.50	\$0.00	\$846.86
446882	4/24/2013	Occupancy/Transient Tax	\$11.00	\$0.00	\$857.86
446883	4/24/2013	TOURIST TAX	\$0.06	\$0.00	\$857.92
447076	4/25/2013	Rm: 104 User Override	\$110.00	\$0.00	\$967.92
447077	4/25/2013	Countywide Tourism Assessment	\$1.50	\$0.00	\$969.42
447078	4/25/2013	Occupancy/Transient Tax	\$11.00	\$0.00	\$980.42
447079	4/25/2013	TOURIST TAX	\$0.06	\$0.00	\$980.48
447337	4/26/2013	Rm: 104 User Override	\$110.00	\$0.00	\$1,090.48
447338	4/26/2013	Countywide Tourism Assessment	\$1.50	\$0.00	\$1,091.98
447339	4/26/2013	Occupancy/Transient Tax	\$11.00	\$0.00	\$1,102.98
447340	4/26/2013	TOURIST TAX	\$0.06	\$0.00	\$1,103.04
447619	4/27/2013	VISA	\$0.00	\$1,103.04	\$0.00

Membership Tier:
Membership#:
Method of Pay: Credit Card

Signature:

Folio Summary

Previous Balance:	\$0.00
Room Charges:	\$990.00
Other Charges/Credits:	\$0.00
Phone Charges:	\$0.00
Tax:	\$113.04
Less Payments:	\$1,103.04
Total Amount Due:	\$0.00

Thank you for staying with us at The Best Western All Suites - Santa Cruz, we hope that you enjoyed your stay.
Your opinion of your stay is very valuable to us, please visit www.tripadvisor.com to rate our hotel.

In the future we hope that you remember us anytime your travel brings you back to the Santa Cruz/Capitola area.

Please visit Bwfeedback.com to earn 250 bonus points for completing a short survey!

" Each Best Western® branded hotel is independently owned and operated "